
 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

NEXT Item Number W22964 

Product Name Mini Bar Library (10 x 25g) 

Brand Contact Address Montezuma’s Chocolates 
Birdham Business Park, Birdham Road, Birdham, 
Chichester, West Sussex PO20 7BT 

Net Weight 250g ℮ 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place Optimal storage conditions – 
16-20°C / RH max 60% 

Ingredients Fitzroy (Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, vanilla extract) 
Royal Mint (Dark chocolate 100% (cocoa mass, sugar, 
cocoa butter, vanilla extract) & natural flavouring: mint 
oil) Sea Dog (Dark chocolate 99% (cocoa mass, sugar, 
cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin & vanilla extract), 
sea salt & natural flavouring: lime oil) Smooth Operator 
(Sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder, cocoa paste & vanilla 
extract) Splotch (Milk chocolate 94% (sugar, cocoa mass, 
cocoa butter, dried milk, vanilla paste) & butterscotch 
6% (sugar, wheat syrup*, butter (milk), cream (milk) & 
sea salt 

Allergy Information May contain traces of nuts & peanuts. *Wheat syrup is 
gluten free 

Nutritional Information 

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable) 

Energy (kJ) 2427  

Energy (kcal)  584  

Fat (g) 42  

Of which saturates (g) 25  

Carbohydrates (g) 39  

of which sugars (g) 34  

Fibre (g) 7  

Protein (g) 9  

Salt (g) 0.3  

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans NO 



Vegetarians YES 

Contains Alcohol NO 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

Refund Policy 
We cannot offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

 

 

 

 


